Project Number
19-08
19-17
17-14
16-04
19-08

BOR Approved Project Name

School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on Midland College Campus
TTUHSC Dallas Southwest Professional Building

Weeks Hall Renovation

TTU Dairy Barn Renovation

School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on Midland College Campus

PO#

UJO00090
UJo00097
UJ000098
UJ000091
UJo00096

Company Name

Parkhill Smith & Cooper, Inc.

Hill & Wilkinson General Contractors
Corgan

Pavtex

WC Hamilton Engineering

FPC

December 2019 Contracts

Date Finished
12/20/2019
1/13/2020
1/21/2020
1/7/2020
1/9/2020

Actual Agreement Amount

[TV

1,541,700.00
63,000.00
150,000.00
10,282.00
9,500.00

Commitment Type
Design Professional
CMAR

Professional Art Services
Material Testing
Geotechnical Survey

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)

htp: com/sp/3-YR_DPRFQ
htp: com/sp/19-17_CMR_RFQ
htp: com/sp/3-YR_DPRFQ
N/A

N/A


http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/3-YR_DPRFQ
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/19-17_CMR_RFQ
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/3-YR_DPRFQ
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