FPC December 2019 Contracts

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO#	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Agreement Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority	ESBD Posting (if applicable)
19-08	School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on Midland College Campus	UJ000090	Parkhill Smith & Cooper, Inc.	12/20/2019	\$ 1,541,700.00	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/3-YR_DPRFQ
19-17	TTUHSC Dallas Southwest Professional Building	UJ000097	Hill & Wilkinson General Contractors	1/13/2020	\$ 63,000.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/19-17 CMR RFQ
17-14	Weeks Hall Renovation	UJ000098	Corgan	1/21/2020	\$ 150,000.00	Professional Art Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/3-YR DPRFQ
16-04	TTU Dairy Barn Renovation	UJ000091	Pavtex	1/7/2020	\$ 10,282.00	Material Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	N/A
19-08	School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on Midland College Campus	UJ000096	WC Hamilton Engineering	1/9/2020	\$ 9,500.00	Geotechnical Survey	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	N/A